
Pühapäev Spordiga 13. hooaeg 

I etapp 

22. november 2020.a., Kuressaare Spordikeskus 

60 M JOOKS 

P 2010-2011 
 
1. Sten Õigemeel 2010   9.7 
2. Mattias Heinlaid 2010   9.9 
3. Jakob Jürviste 2010 10.9 
4. Pert Koplimäe    2011 12.1 

T 2010-2011 
 
1. Lisell Laul             2010   9.4 
2. Melissa Kivi 2011 10.2 
3. Karmen Alliku 2010 10.6 
4. Kertu Lember 2010 11.4 
5. Karolina Lember 2011 11.5 
6. Maribel  Raud 2011 12.4 

 

P 2012-2013 
 
1. Joonas Puiestee 2012   9.5 
2. Oliver Laul             2012   9.9 
3. Karl Pajuste 2012 10.1 
4. Kiur Arro             2012 10.4 
5. Oskar Laanet 2012 10.6 
6. Eerik Elias Rekaya 2012 10.8 
7. Filip Viktor Vits 2013 11.1 
8. Kristjan Kuusk 2013 11.3 
9. Mart Sander Aru 2013 12.0 
10. Mairold Kivi 2013 12.3 

T 2012-2013 
 
1. Kaisa Lilleorg 2012 10.1 
2. Teneli Kaljo 2012 10.5 
3. Liisa-Marie Vaher 2012 10.9 

 

P 2014-2015 
 
1. Theodor Vabar 2014 11.8 
2. Robin Vaga  2014 12.3 
3. Tevin Kaljo             2014 12.6 
4. Aron Suluste 2015 13.0 
5. Johannes Nõmm 2015 13.1 
6. Volli Raud             2015 13.8 

T 2014-2015 
 
1. Lisete Kull             2015 15.6 

 

P 2016-2017 
 
1. Theron Vabar 2016 15.1 
2. Aleksander Nõmm 2016 15.8 
3. Roald Kull             2017 22.1 

T 2016-2017 
 
 
1. Nataly Loosaar 2016 15.6 
2. Marta Liise Vinni 2017 25.5 
3. Nora Suluste 2017 28.2 

 

P 2018-2019 
 
1. Max Lätt             2019 47.8 

T 2018-2019 
 
1. Mette Mesila 2018 39.5 



KÕRGUSHÜPE 

P 2010-2011 
 
1. Sten Õigemeel         2010    1.00 
2. Pert Koplimäe          2011    1.00 
3. Mattias Heinlaid      2010    1.00 
4. Jakob Jürviste          2010    0.90 

T 2020-2011 
 
1. Lisell Laul            2010   1.30 
2. Melissa Kivi         2011   1.05 
3. Kertu Lember       2010   0.95 
4. Karmen Alliku     2010   0.90 
5. Karolina Lember  2011   0.90 
6. Maribel Raud        2011   0.85 

 

P 2012-2013 
 
1. Oliver Laul             2012    1.05 
2. Joonas Puiestee 2012    1.05 
3. Kiur Arro             2012    1.05 
4. Karl Pajuste 2012    1.00 
5. Filip Viktor Vits 2013    0.95 
6. Kristjan Kuusk  2013    0.95 
7. Eerik Elias Rekaya 2012    0.90 
8. Mairold Kivi 2013    0.90 
9. Oskar Laanet 2012    0.85 
10. Mart Sander Aru 2013    0.85 

T 2012-2013 
 
1. Liisa-Marie Vaher 2012  1.05 
2. Kaisa Lilleorg 2012  1.00 
3. Teneli Kaljo           2012   0.85 

 

KAUGUSHÜPE 

P 2014-2015 
 
1. Theodor Vabar 2014   2.61 
2. Robin Vaga             2014   2.32 
3. Johannes Nõmm 2015   2.25 
4. Aron Suluste 2015   2.22 
5. Tevin Kaljo             2014   2.22 
 

T 2014-2015 
 
1. Lisete Kull 2015     1.53 

 

P 2016-2017 
 
1. Theron Vabar 2016  1.45 
2. Aleksander Nõmm 2016  1.42 
3. Roald Kull             2017  0.91  

T 2016-2017 
 
1. Nataly Loosaar 2016  1.30 
2. Nora Suluste 2017  1.00 
3. Marta Liise Vinni 2017  0.49 

 

P 2018-2019 
 
1. Max Lätt            2019   0.84 

T 2018-2019 
 
1. Mette Mesila 2018  0.38 

 

 

Peakohtunik Ulvi Moks 


